(227,794) 26,107 (201.687) 484.758 263,071

5,670 (5.670)
(45,012) 45,012

(39,142) 39,142

(186,652) (13.035) (201.687) 484,758 263.071

(188.652) (13.0351 (201.687) 484.758 263.071
(10.376) (717) (11,093) 26.882 15.569

(10.376) (717) (11,093) 26.662 15,569

(176.276) (12,316) (190.594) 458.096 267,502
0.34 0.34 0.34 0.34 0.34

(60.615) (4.166) (64,602) 155,753 90,951

(60,615) (4.1661 (64.802) 155.753 90.951

(10.376) (717) (1 1,093) 26,662 15.569
(60,615) (4,1861 (64.802) 155.753 90.951

$ (70,991) $ (4.905) f (75.695) 5 162,415 $ 106,520 -
SuppOrUng Schedules: 8.1, C-3, C 4  CS. C d
Recap SChedU1.s: C-1

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: C-2. Wastewater

Preparec Kinten Weeks
Page 2 Of 2

State and Federal Income Tax CaIcYlllOn - Current WaIM

Company: utilities, Inc. of Florida. P~SEO County
Dosk.1 No.:WMS2-WS
SchedUIeYear Endsd: 12131108
Interim I I Final lW
Hlstoric lW Proiested 11

Explanation: Pmvid. ulb CaIcUIatiOm of stale and federal income
uxes forms Us1 year. Pmvide detail on adjustments u) income
tax- and Inveslm.nltax cmdite generalad.

Line Total TestYear Test Ysar Pm F o m  Pm Forma
NO. Per Books Adjustment. Adjusted Adjustmmts AdjUSled -

WBIteWafer

1 Net Utility OpsraUng lnceme (Sch. 8-118-2 1 s 27.803 I (122.679) S (94.877) 5 170,500 S 75.823
2 Add: Income Tax Expense Per Book* (SCh. 8-118-2) (77,232) (77.232) 102.856 25.534

3
4 Subtotal 27,803 (195.91 1) (172,109) 273,356 101.257
5 Leu: InbmUChar(les (Ssh. C-3) 924 32,209 33,133 33.1 33
6

8
9 Schedule M Adjustmente:

1 I Timing OLmnces (Fmm Sch. C-5) (17,702) 17.702
12
13 Totel Schedule M Adjustment. (1 5,394) 15.394
14
I5 Taxable Income mfom Stat. Taxes 42,273 (247,514) (205.242) 273.386 68,124
16
17
18 Stet. l a x a m  Income 42,273 (247.514) (205,242) 273.358 68.124

20 LimiUd by NOL
21 cmdite
22
23 Current Stale Income Taxes 2,325 (13,813) (11.288) 15,035 3,747
24
25 Federal Taxable Income (Lins 15 -23) 39.948 (233.901 ) (193.954) 258.331 54.377
26 Federal Income Tax Rat. 0.34 0.34 0.34 0.34 0.34
27 Federal Income Tams (Line 25 I Line 25) 13.582 (79.528) (65,944) 87.833 21.887
28
29 This Year ISch. C-7)
30
31 Curnnl Fedem1 lnc. Taxes (Line 27. Line 29) 13.582 (79.525) (55.944) 87.831 21,887
32
33 Summary:
34 Curnnl Stale Income Taxes (Line 23) 2,325 (13.513) (1 1.288) 15,035 3.747
35 Curnnt Federal Income Taxes (Lino 31) 13.582 (79.526) (65.9441 87,831 21,887

7 Taxable Income Per 8ooks 28.879 (232,120) (205,242) 273.365 68.124

10 PemmentDimmnces(Fmm SCh. C4)  2.308 (2.308)

Le-: State Income Tax Exempflon ($5.000)

19 State Income Tax (5.6% of Line 181 2,325 (13.513) (11.288) 15.035 3,747

[…]

(a) Adjuprment lo record t3-monlh average Unamortized Gan on Sale of Ravenna PaMLinmln Heights
Cmdemnation Land at Seminole Counly

(b) Adjuslmenl to W r d  t3-month average Unamortized Gdn On Sals of WIP-BZIT Land at Pasm County

Total Adjustments to Schedule A-19 affecting Working Capital

Worming Capml Adjustment Per Schedule A17 - Interim SeOtion

220,340
(262.944)

16.507

1246,437)

44,530

2717

46,2b7

891,638 350,701

121

I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Schedule of Water Net Operating Income Florida Public Service Commission

Company: Utilities, Ins. of Florida - Pasco County
Docket No.:090462-WS
Test Year Ended 12/31/08
Interim m Final [ 1
Historic [XI or Projected [ 1

Schedule: B.1 (Interim)
Page 1 of 1
Preparer: Klrsten Weeks

I I I

Explsnatior: Provide the calculation of net operating income for the test year. If amortkation (Line 4) is related to any amount other than an acquisition adjustment, submit an additional
schedule showing a description and calculation of charge.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)

I
Balance Utility Utility Requested Requested

Line Per Test Year Adjusted Revenue Annual Supporting - No. Descriptiin Books Adjustments lest Year Adjustment Revenues Schedule(sl

1 OPERATING REVENUES 800,466 5,646 806,112 467,774 (A) 1,273,886 84. 8-3 Inl.
2
3 Operation 8 Maintenance 718,400 (79,804) 638,596 (B) 638,596 8-5. 8-3 Inl.
4
5 Depreciatlon, net of ClAC Amoh 166.678 (27,711) 138,967 - (c),(D) 138,967 8-13, 8-3 Int.
6
7 AmortizationlOther Expenses (3,186) (3,186) (E) (3,186) 8-3 Inl.
8
9 Taxes Other Than Income 139,346 (43,578) 95,768 21,050 (F) 116.818 6-15, 8-3 Int.
10
11 Provision tor Income Taxes (73,370) (73,370) 168,102 (G) 94,732 C-I. 8-3 Int.
12
13 OPERATING EXPENSES 1,024,423 (227,649) 796,774 189,152 985,926
14
15 NETOPERATING INCOME (223,957) 233,295 9.338 278,622 287,960
16
17
18 RATEBASE 2,875,274 1,178,659 4,053,933 4,053,933

19
20
21 RATE OF RETURN - % 0.23 % 7.10 %

122

I I I I I I I

Schedule of Wastewater Net Operating Income

Company: Utilities, Inc. of Florida - Pasco County
Docket No.:090462-WS
Test Year Ended 12/31/08
Interim [xl Final [ ]
Historic m] or Projected [ ]

I I I I I I I I

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: E d  (Interim)
Page 1 of 1
PreDarer: Kirtten Weeks

I I I

Explanation: Provide the calculation of net operating income for the test year. If amortization (Line 4) is related to any amount other than an acquisition adjustment, submit an
additional schedule showing a description and calculation of charge.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (5) (7)
Balance Utility Utility Requested Requested

Line Per Test Year Adjusted Revenue Annual Supporting
- NO. Description Books Adjustments Test Year Revenues Schedule(s) Adjustment

1 OPERATING REVENUES
2
3 Operation 8 Maintenance
4
5
6
7 AmortizationlOther Expenses
8
9 Taxes Other Than Income
10
11 Provision for Income Taxes
12
13 OPERATING EXPENSES
14
15 NET OPERATING INCOME
16
17
18 RATEBASE

19
20
21 RATE OF RETURN

Depreciation. net of ClAC Amort

443,411 2.861 446,272 283,313 (A) 729,585 84. 8-3 Int.

385.324 147,465 532.789 - (B) 532,789 8-6, 8-3 int.

30.285 13,933 44,218 - lC),lD) 44,218 6-14, 8-3 Int.

- (E)

41,374 41,374 12,749 (F) 54,123 6-15, 8-3 Int.

(77,440) (77,440) 101,814 (G) 24,374 C-I , 8-3 Int.

415,609 125,332 540.941 114,563 655,504

27,803 (122,471) (94.669) 168,750 74,081

799,176 243,775 1,042,951 1,042,951

3.48 % - % 7.10 %

I

123

Schedule of Adjustments to Operating Income
Company: Utilities, Inc. of Florida - Pasco County
Schedule Year Ended: 12131108
Interim M Final [ 1
Historic n or Projected [ 1

Florida Public Service Commission
Schedule: 0-3. Interim
Page 1 of 4
Docket No.:090462-WS
Preparer: Kinten Weeks

Explanation: Provide a detailed description of all adjustments to operating income per books, with a total for each line item shown on the net
operating income Statement

- NO. Description Water Wastewater
1 (A) Adjustments to Revenues
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11